REVOLUTION
DANCE
FACTORY

2020 Fall Schedule

Sept. 8th through Dec. 20th

(15 week session)

The 2020 Fall Schedule will start on September 8th 2019 and go through December 20",
There are no dance classes on Halloween, October 315,
There will be no dance classes on Thanksgiving Break November 26-29

Online Registration open now via our website www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com.

Parent/Tot (ages 18mos - 2.5yrs)
Saturday 9:30-10:00am Ms. Abby

Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)
Wednesday 3:45-4:30pm Ms. Allison
Saturday 10:00-10:45am Ms. Abby

Petite Classes (Ages 5-6)

e Combo: Ballet, Tap, Jazz
Petite Combo Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm Ms. Leah
Petite Combo Saturday 10:45-12:15pm Ms. Abby

Mini Classes (Ages 7-9)

Mini Hip Hop

Monday

BOYS Hip Hop
Mini Ballet
Mini Lyrical
Mini Jazz

Mini Tap

Mini Hip Hop
Mini Acro

Monday

Monday
Wed
Wed
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

4:00-4:45pm
4:45-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
4:30-5:15pm
5:15-6:00pm
3:30-4:15pm
4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

Ms. Leah

Ms. Leah

Ms. Kinsey
Ms. Allison
Ms. Allison
Ms. Allison
Ms. Allison
Ms. Celeste

Junior Classes (Ages 10-12)

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.

e Inter. = Intermediate, and Beginner Level
Tuesday 4:30-5:30pm

Inter. Ballet
Inter. Lyrical
Inter Ballet
Inter. Jazz

Inter. Hip Hop

Pre-Pointe
Ballet

Contemporary

Acro
Turns/Leaps
Ballet

Jazz

Hip Hop

Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Friday

5:30-6:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

4:15-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:30pm
6:30-7:30pm

Ms. Molly
Ms. Molly
Ms. Abby
Ms. Abby
Ms. Abby

Ms. Abby
Ms. Abby
Ms. Leah
Ms. Celeste
Ms. Leah
Ms. Jennifer
Ms. Michelle
Ms. Michelle

Jr. Tap Friday 7:30-8:30pm  Ms. Michelle

Teen/Senior Classes (Ages 13+)
e Inter. = Intermediate Level

Tn/Sr Inter. Jazz Wednesday 7:00-8:30pm

Tn/Sr Inter. Hip Hop Monday 6:30-7:30pm

Ms. Celeste
Mr. Braidon

Tn/Sr Ballet Monday
Tn/Sr Jazz Monday
Tn/Sr Hip Hop Monday
Tn/Sr Pointe  Wednesday
Tn/Sr Ballet Wednesday
Tn/Sr Contemp Wednesday
Tn/Sr Tap Wednesday
Tn/Sr Turns/Leaps Thur
Tn/Sr Acro Thursday

4:00-5:30pm

6:30-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm
4:00-4:45pm
4:45-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
6:30-7:30pm

7:30-9:00pm

Ms. Kinsey
Ms. Leah
Mr. Braidon
Ms. Trista
Ms. Trista
Ms. Leah
Ms. Leah
Ms. Leah
Ms. Celeste

Revolution Dance Factory

660 NW Gilman Blvd — Suite C2

Issaquah, WA 98027

Admin@RevolutionDanceFactory.com
www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com
(425) 651-8102



http://www.revolutiondancefactory.com/

