

2020 Fall Schedule

Sept. 8th through Dec. 20th (15 week session)

The 2020 Fall Schedule will start on September 8th 2019 and go through December 20th. There are no dance classes on Halloween, October 31st.

There will be no dance classes on Thanksgiving Break November 26-29

Online Registration open now via our website www.RevolutionDanceFactory.com.

Parent/Tot (ages 18mos - 2.5yrs)

Saturday 9:30-10:00am Ms. Abby

Creative Movement (ages 2.5-4)

Wednesday 3:45-4:30pm Ms. Allison Saturday 10:00-10:45am Ms. Abby

Petite Classes (Ages 5-6)

Combo: Ballet, Tap, Jazz

Petite Combo Wednesday 4:30-6:00pm Ms. Leah Petite Combo Saturday 10:45-12:15pm Ms. Abby

Mini Classes (Ages 7-9)

Mini Hip Hop	Monday	4:00-4:45pm	Ms. Leah
BOYS Hip Hop	Monday	4:45-5:30pm	Ms. Leah
Mini Ballet	Monday	5:30-6:15pm	Ms. Kinsey
Mini Lyrical	Wed	4:30-5:15pm	Ms. Allison
Mini Jazz	Wed	5:15-6:00pm	Ms. Allison
Mini Tap	Thursday	3:30-4:15pm	Ms. Allison
Mini Hip Hop	Thursday	4:15-5:00pm	Ms. Allison
Mini Acro	Thursday	5:00-6:00pm	Ms. Celeste

Junior Classes (Ages 10-12)

- 111011 - 111	intor: - intormodiato, and boginnor bovor				
Jr. Inter. Ballet	Tuesday	4:30-5:30pm	Ms. Molly		
Jr. Inter. Lyrical	Tuesday	5:30-6:30pm	Ms. Molly		
Jr. Inter Ballet	Friday	5:00-6:00pm	Ms. Abby		
Jr. Inter. Jazz	Friday	6:00-7:00pm	Ms. Abby		
Jr. Inter. Hip Hop	Friday	7:00-8:00pm	Ms. Abby		
Jr. Pre-Pointe	Tuesday	4:15-5:00pm	Ms. Abby		
Jr. Ballet	Tuesday	5:00-6:00pm	Ms. Abby		
Jr. Contemporary	Tuesday	6:00-7:00pm	Ms. Leah		
Jr. Acro	Thursday	6:00-7:30pm	Ms. Celeste		
Jr. Turns/Leaps	Thursday	7:30-8:30pm	Ms. Leah		
Jr. Ballet	Friday	4:30-5:30pm	Ms. Jennifer		
Jr. Jazz	Friday	5:30-6:30pm	Ms. Michelle		
Jr. Hip Hop	Friday	6:30-7:30pm	Ms. Michelle		
Jr. Tap	Friday	7:30-8:30pm	Ms. Michelle		

Inter. = Intermediate, and Beginner Level

Teen/Senior Classes (Ages 13+)

Inter. = Intermediate Level

Tn/Sr Inter. Jazz Wednesday 7:00-8:30pm Ms. Celeste Tn/Sr Inter. Hip Hop Monday 6:30-7:30pm Mr. Braidon

Tn/Sr Ballet	Monday	4:00-5:30pm	Ms. Kinsey
Tn/Sr Jazz	Monday	6:30-7:30pm	Ms. Leah
Tn/Sr Hip Hop	Monday	7:30-8:30pm	Mr. Braidon
Tn/Sr Pointe	Wednesday	4:00-4:45pm	Ms. Trista
Tn/Sr Ballet	Wednesday	4:45-6:00pm	Ms. Trista
Tn/Sr Contemp	Wednesday	6:00-7:00pm	Ms. Leah
Tn/Sr Tap	Wednesday	7:00-8:00pm	Ms. Leah
Tn/Sr Turns/Lea		6:30-7:30pm	Ms. Leah
Tn/Sr Acro	Thursday	7:30-9:00pm	Ms. Celeste